SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

07/05/25

07/12/25

07/19/25

07/26/25

08/02/25

08/09/25

08/16/25

08/23/25

Executive
Defense
Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.735

$2.748

$2.738

$2.708

$2.759

$2.718

$2.731

$2.746

Executive

Defense
SOH-DOD-Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.735

$2.748

$2.738

$2.708

$2.759

$2.718

$2.731

$2.746

Executive

Department of Accounting and General Services
Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.485

$2.498

$2.488

$2.458

$2.509

$2.468

$2.481

$2.496

Executive

Health

State Laboratories Division
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.863

$2.927

$2.959

$2.971

$3.003

$2.914

$2.853

$2.846

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
Maintenance

Leahi Hospital

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.863

$2.927

$2.959

$2.971

$3.003

$2.914

$2.853

$2.846

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.814

$2.878

$2.909

$2.921

$2.953

$2.864

$2.803

$2.797

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.964

$3.028

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.947

10

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 3500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.764

$2.828

$2.859

$2.871

$2.903

$2.814

$2.753

$2.747

11

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

12

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

13

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

14

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

15

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.735

$2.748

$2.738

$2.708

$2.759

$2.718

$2.731

$2.746

16

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.963

$3.027

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.946

17

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.964

$3.028

$3.059

$3.071

$3.103

$3.014

$2.953

$2.947

18

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services

UH Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.485

$2.498

$2.488

$2.458

$2.509

$2.468

$2.481

$2.496

19

University of Hawaii

UHCC Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 15000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.713

$2.777

$2.809

$2.821

$2.853

$2.764

$2.703

$2.696

20

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.093

$3.157

$3.189

$3.201

$3.233

$3.144

$3.083

$3.076
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21

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.093

$3.157

$3.189

$3.201

$3.233

$3.144

$3.083

$3.076

22

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.684

$2.697

$2.687

$2.657

$2.708

$2.667

$2.680

$2.695

23

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.093

$3.157

$3.189

$3.201

$3.233

$3.144

$3.083

$3.076

24

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.684

$2.697

$2.687

$2.657

$2.708

$2.667

$2.680

$2.695

25

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.093

$3.157

$3.189

$3.201

$3.233

$3.144

$3.083

$3.076

26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.684

$2.697

$2.687

$2.657

$2.708

$2.667

$2.680

$2.695

27

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.684

$2.697

$2.687

$2.657

$2.708

$2.667

$2.680

$2.695

28

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.093

$3.157

$3.189

$3.201

$3.233

$3.144

$3.083

$3.076

29

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.113

$3.177

$3.209

$3.221

$3.253

$3.164

$3.103

$3.096

3

o

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.113

$3.177

$3.209

$3.221

$3.253

$3.164

$3.103

$3.096

31

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.734

$2.747

$2.737

$2.707

$2.758

$2.717

$2.730

$2.745

32

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.113

$3.177

$3.208

$3.220

$3.252

$3.163

$3.102

$3.096

33

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.734

$2.747

$2.737

$2.707

$2.758

$2.717

$2.730

$2.745

34

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.113

$3.177

$3.209

$3.221

$3.253

$3.164

$3.103

$3.096

35

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.113

$3.177

$3.209

$3.221

$3.253

$3.164

$3.103

$3.096

3

)}

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)
Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.093

$3.157

$3.188

$3.200

$3.232

$3.143

$3.082

$3.076

3

~

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.675

$2.689

$2.679

$2.649

$2.699

$2.659

$2.672

$2.687
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38

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.080

$3.144

$3.175

$3.187

$3.219

$3.130

$3.069

$3.062

39

Executive

Department of Corrections & Rehabilitation
Women's Community Correctional Center (WCCC)
Tank Size: 220

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.614

$4.678

$4.709

$4.721

$4.753

$4.665

$4.603

$4.597

40

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 100

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.414

$4.478

$4.509

$4.521

$4.553

$4.465

$4.403

$4.397

41

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 45

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.414

$4.478

$4.509

$4.521

$4.553

$4.465

$4.403

$4.397

42

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Halawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.559

$2.572

$2.562

$2.532

$2.583

$2.542

$2.555

$2.570

43

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Pearl
City Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.609

$2.622

$2.612

$2.582

$2.633

$2.592

$2.605

$2.620

44

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapaa Corporation Yard - Kapaa Landfill

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.809

$2.822

$2.812

$2.782

$2.833

$2.792

$2.805

$2.820

45

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Wahiawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.809

$2.822

$2.812

$2.782

$2.833

$2.792

$2.805

$2.820

46

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kaneohe Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.909

$2.922

$2.912

$2.882

$2.933

$2.892

$2.905

$2.920

47

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapolei Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.559

$2.572

$2.562

$2.532

$2.583

$2.542

$2.555

$2.570

48

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Laie
Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.609

$3.622

$3.612

$3.582

$3.633

$3.592

$3.605

$3.620

49

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Waialua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.309

$3.322

$3.312

$3.282

$3.333

$3.292

$3.305

$3.320

50

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kailua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.809

$2.822

$2.812

$2.782

$2.833

$2.792

$2.805

$2.820

51

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Umi
Street Fueling Facility

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.509

$2.522

$2.512

$2.482

$2.533

$2.492

$2.505

$2.520

52

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Civic
Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.909

$2.922

$2.912

$2.882

$2.933

$2.892

$2.905

$2.920

53

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Civic
Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.909

$2.922

$2.912

$2.882

$2.933

$2.892

$2.905

$2.920
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54

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course Clubhouse
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

55

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.809

$3.822

$3.812

$3.782

$3.833

$3.792

$3.805

$3.820

56

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

57

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

58

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

59

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

60

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ted Makalena Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

61

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ewa Village Golf Course
Tank Size: 450

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.109

$4.122

$4.112

$4.082

$4.133

$4.092

$4.105

$4.120

62

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Parks and Recreation (DPR)
Central Oahu Regional Park

Tank Size: 700

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.109

$4.122

$4.112

$4.082

$4.133

$4.092

$4.105

$4.120

63

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Kalihi Yard

Tank Size: 7000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.209

$3.222

$3.212

$3.182

$3.233

$3.192

$3.205

$3.220

64

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Pearl City Bus Facility
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.709

$2.722

$2.712

$2.682

$2.733

$2.692

$2.705

$2.720

65

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Kalihi-Palama Bus Facility
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.499

$2.512

$2.502

$2.472

$2.523

$2.482

$2.495

$2.510

66

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Honolulu Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.805

$2.810

$2.801

$2.771

$2.780

$2.730

$2.741

$2.751

67

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kalihi Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.825

$2.830

$2.821

$2.791

$2.800

$2.750

$2.761

$2.771

68

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Wahiawa Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.905

$2.910

$2.901

$2.871

$2.880

$2.830

$2.841

$2.851

69

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Waianae Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$3.005

$3.010

$3.001

$2.971

$2.980

$2.930

$2.941

$2.951

70

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$3.005

$3.010

$3.001

$2.971

$2.980

$2.930

$2.941

$2.951

71

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kailua Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$3.005

$3.010

$3.001

$2.971

$2.980

$2.930

$2.941

$2.951

72

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kahuku Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$3.005

$3.010

$3.001

$2.971

$2.980

$2.930

$2.941

$2.951




SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

07/05/25

07/12/25

07/19/25

07/26/25

08/02/25

08/09/25

08/16/25

08/23/25

73

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.855

$2.860

$2.851

$2.821

$2.830

$2.780

$2.791

$2.801

74

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.855

$2.860

$2.851

$2.821

$2.830

$2.780

$2.791

$2.801

75

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Ke Kula Maka'i Police Academy
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.855

$2.860

$2.851

$2.821

$2.830

$2.780

$2.791

$2.801

76

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Central Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.123

$3.137

$3.127

$3.097

$3.147

$3.109

$3.133

$3.156

77

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

78

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waipahu Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

79

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waikiki Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

80

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mokulele Station

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.473

$3.487

$3.477

$3.447

$3.497

$3.459

$3.483

$3.506

81

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

82

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

83

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mililani Mauka Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.273

$3.287

$3.277

$3.247

$3.297

$3.259

$3.283

$3.306

84

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
East Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.373

$3.387

$3.377

$3.347

$3.397

$3.359

$3.383

$3.406

85

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT)

Administration
Tank Size: 750

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.364

$3.428

$3.460

$3.471

$3.503

$3.415

$3.353

$3.347

86

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Emergency Services Department

Waipio EMS Ambulance Station
Tank Size: 750

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.954

$2.961

$2.952

$2.922

$2.928

$2.887

$2.899

$2.914




